Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
MAX4377HAUA

Datasheets
Environmental Information
Part Numbering Guide
Other Related Documents
Details PDFMAX4377HAUA
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
Request a quote for MAX4377HAUA, please send us email: info@allelco.com
Get a Quote
Specifications
Parts with Similar Specifications
MAX4377HAUA Datasheet PDF
MAX4376-78.pdf
Maxim Integrated REACH.pdf Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
Automotive Product Guide.pdf
MAX4377TAUA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 2 CIRCUIT
8UMAX
MAX4378TAUD
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURR SENSE 4 CIRCUIT 14TSSOP
MAX4377HAUA+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 2 CIRCUIT
8UMAX
MAX4378HASD+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURR SENSE 4 CIRCUIT 14SOIC
MAX437CPA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC OPAMP GP 1 CIRCUIT 8DIP
MAX4377FASA+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 2 CIRCUIT
8SOIC
MAX437CSA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC OPAMP GP 1 CIRCUIT 8SOIC
MAX4376TAUK+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURR SENSE 1 CIRCUIT SOT23-5
MAX4377FAUA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 2 CIRCUIT
8UMAX
MAX4377TAUA+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 2 CIRCUIT
8UMAX
MAX4377TASA+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT SENSE 2 CIRCUIT
8SOIC
MAX437EPA